Sep 28 2024 (01:45) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Delhi Sarai Rohilla Garib Rath Express (PT)/12216 - GR - NR
BVI/Borivali to ND/Nadiad Junction
5h 18m - 418 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 12:00 4 |1 0 53 (4 [WR
2 BVI Borivali 12:21 12:24 3m |8 |1 18 |84 |18 |WR
3 ST Surat 15:11 15:16 5m |1 |1 252 |85 (59 |WR
4 |BH Bharuch Junction 15:58 16:00 2m |3 |1 311 |81 |18 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 16:52 16:57 5m (4 |1 382 |73 |36 |WR
6 ANND [Anand Junction 17:26 17:28 2m (3 |1 417 (80 |40 |WR
7 ND Nadiad Junction 17:42 17:44 2m |2 |1 436 (39 |37 [WR
8 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:55 19:05 10m |1 |1 482 |44 |52 |WR
9 |GNC |Gandhinagar Capital 19:46 19:48 2m (1 |1 511 |46 |76 |WR
10 [PNU |Palanpur Junction 22:33 22:35 2m |2 |1 638 |90 (231 |WR
11 |ABR |Abu Road 23:10 23:20 10m |2 |1 691 |91 (262 |NWR
12 |FA Falna 00:25 00:30 5m |2 (2 |789 |63 |283 [NWR
13 |AII Ajmer Junction 03:45 03:55 10m (2 |2 995 |67 [482 |NWR
14 |JP Jaipur Junction 05:55 06:05 10m |1 |2 1130 |74 428 |[NWR
15 |AWR |Alwar Junction 08:07 08:10 3m (1 |2 1281 |84 272 INWR
16 |KRH |Khairthal 08:29 08:31 2m 2 1308 |55 |302 |NWR
17 |RE Rewari Junction 09:23 09:25 2m (3 |2 1356 |67 |242 |NWR
18 |GGN |Gurgaon 10:11 10:13 2m |2 |2 1407 |68 |214 [NR
19 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 10:28 10:30 2m (2 |2 1424 {19 |217 |[NR
20 |DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 11:00 4 |2 1434 |- 221 |NR

Sep 28 2024 (01:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



